
ARD CineMall, Malkapur Road, Buldhana

Contact No.: 7066475664

The Best Family Restaurant...

The Passion For Food Lovers



Why Choose

All Types Of UPI, Debit & Credit Cards Are Accepted.

We Use Filter Water For Drinking & Preparation of All Food.

Our Tandoori, Chapati & Paratha is Made From 100% Wheat Flour.

A Pleasing Interior That Set The Mood From Bright Day Light To 
Romantic Dinner Night.
Flavours Is An Ideal Place For Celebrations. Corporate Lunches /
Dinners or Just A Casual Meal With Family And Friends.
High Quality Is Our Standard - We Are Committed To Serve
The Best Quality Products, Prepared With Compliance To The
Highest Standards of Safety And Cleanliness By A Qualified Team.

All Items Are Prepared In Refined Edible Oil.

T&C Applied

We Use All Leading Brands As our Food Ingredients.

We Are Not Responsible For Lost & Left Valuables.

Item In The Images Are Only For Serving Suggestions.
All Items Are Subject To Availability.
The Management Reserves All Rights.

Once Order Is Placed, Will Take Min: 25 Minutes To Serve You.
GST 5% Extra, GST is our duty for growth of our country's economy.
Outside Food/Drink/Alcohol Is Strictly Prohibited.

Price Of Items Intend To Change Without Prior Intimation.

Jain Food Available On Request.



SNACKS
Veg Sandwich  
Veg Grilled Sandwich  
Cheese Grilled Sandwich  
Veg Club Sandwich
Mumbai Masala Sandwich  
Chocolate Sandwich  
Indori Sandwich
Aloo Paratha with Curd
Gobi Paratha with Curd  
Methi Paratha With Curd  
Paneer Paratha with Curd  
Chola Bhatura 

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

  99
110
110
150
130
130
170
120
120
120
130
140

Tea
Coffee
Milk
Black Tea

HOT BEVERAGES  

30
35
40
30

MOCKTAILS
Lemon Iced Tea
Mojito
Blue Lagoon
Fruit Punch
Sun Rise
Pink Lady
Cranberry Punch
Chef Special Mocktail
Fruit Sangria Mocktail

110
125
125
145
145
145
160
180
190

MILK SHAKES
Kit Kat Shake
Oreo Shake
Mango Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Pineapple Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Butter Scotch Milkshake
Milkshake With Ice Cream
Cold Coffee
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream
Flavours Special Mango Mastani
Special Lassi 
Mango Lassi
Plain Lassi
Lassi With Ice Cream

180
180
 135
135
135
135
135
135
160
120
150
170
140
140
 135
170

COLD BEVERAGES
Mineral Water
Cold Drink
Jaljeera Soda
Fresh Lime Water
Fresh Lime Soda
Butter Milk
Masala Butter Milk

On MRP
On MRP
           50

45
50
45
50

Veg Burger
Cheese Burger
Veg Pizza 
Cheese Corn Pizza  
Mexican Pizza  
American Pizza
Paneer Tikka Pizza  
Farm House Pizza
Peri Peri Pull Out  
Red Sauce Pasta  
White Sauce Pasta  

J

J

  99
115
170

200
210
210
220
250
250
260
260

ITALIAN FLAVOURS

  - Black Gravy                   - Jain Available    - SpicyJ



Papad (Roasted /Fry)
Papad (Masala/Cheese Masala)
Nagli Masala Papad
Rumali Khakra (Plain/Cheese)
Green Salad
Raita (Mix Veg/ Boondi)
Pineapple Raita
Curd 

PAPAD , SALAD & RAITA 

25
30/50

           45
210/260
           70
           70
           80
           45

Veg Manchow Soup  
Lemon Coriander Soup
Hot n Sour Soup  
Cream of Tomato Soup  
Cream of Spinach Soup
Cream of Sweet Corn Soup  
Cream of Mushroom Soup

J

J

SOUP
 140
130
130
130
130
130
140

TANDOOR KA KAMAL

Chef Special Mix Flavours Kebab
Chef Special Mix Flavours Tikka
Indrani Paneer Tikka
Paneer Nawabi Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka  
Paneer Jungli Tikka  
Kabuli Corn Seekh Kebab
Paneer Banjara Kebab
Paneer Pahadi Kebab     

Paneer Tikka  
Paneer Garlic Tikka
Mushroom Tikka
Manchurian Tikka
Veg Seekh Kebab
Cheese Corn Seekh Kebab
Malai Seekh Kebab

J

J

J

 410
 390
 340
340
320
 320
 320
 320
 320
 280
 300 
 320
 240
 240
 240
 270

HALKE FULKE
Onion Pakoda
Paneer Pakoda  
Cheese Pakoda  
Veg Cutlet
Hara Bhara Kebab
French Fries (Salted/ Masala) 
French Fries With Mayo Sauce

J

J

          120
         150
         160
         160
         220
150/170

180

Lemon Pepper Paneer
Red Pepper Paneer
Paneer Sancho
Paneer Dragon
Paneer Selton
Paneer Soti Boti
Paneer Manchurian   

Paneer Hot Pan
Paneer Crispy
Paneer Chilly   

Paneer 65
Paneer Sathe
Cheese Corn Balls   

Crispy Corn   

Veg Spring Roll
Mushroom Chilly
Soyabean Chilly
Veg Crispy
Veg Manchurian  
Veg 65
Honey Chilly Potato
Veg Bullet
Veg Lollypop
Chinese Bhel  

J

J

J

J

J

J

300
300
300
300
300
300
280
280
280
270
270
250
280
270
270
260
250

 220
220
220
220
220
220

 200

CHINESE KA KAMAL

  - Black Gravy                   - Jain Available    - SpicyJ



Paneer Patiyala
Paneer Power  
Paneer Toofani  
Paneer Angara  
Paneer Rassila
Paneer Gulmohar
Paneer Hungama
Paneer Maharaja
Paneer Handi
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Lababdar
Mutter Paneer Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala  
Paneer Hyderabadi
Paneer Masala  
Paneer Butter Masala  
Cheese Butter Masala  
Paneer Kadhai
Paneer Varadi    

Paneer Mirch Masala  
Paneer Kolhapuri  
Palak Paneer 
Rajwadi Kofta
Paneer Kofta  
Cheese Kofta  
Malai Kofta  
Kaju Chilly Milly
Kaju Paneer    
Kaju Butter Masala  
Kaju Chingari  
Kaju Curry (Red/ White)  
Kaju Masala  

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

330
330
330
330
330
330
330
300
300
300
280
280
280
280
270
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
300
290
290
290
330
330
330
330
300
300

HINDUSTANI KHANA

FLAVOURS Special
Paneer Pasanda
Paneer Lahori
Paneer Bullet
Lachhedar Paneer
Veg Sham Savera
Veg Lahori
Veg Bulandi
Shevga Fry (Starter)    

Shevga Masala    

400
330
330
330
330
310
300
300
290
260

CHEF KA KHAZANA

Veg Cheese Garden
Veg Anarkali
Veg Angara  
Navratan Korma  
Veg Patiyala
Veg Toofani  
Veg Chilly Milly
Corn Capsicum Masala  
Veg Kofta Curry  
Nargissi Kofta
Methi Mattar Malai  
Veg Kadhai
Veg Hydrabadi
Veg Diwani Handi
Veg Amritsari
Veg Kolhapuri  
Veg Bhuna Masala
Lasuni Methi (Dry/Gravy)
Mix Veg
Dum Aloo Punjabi
Veg Maratha  
Bhindi Masala/ Fry  
Veg Varadi    

Baigan Masala
Besan Pithla
Sev Bhaji    

Aloo Jeera
Babycorn Mushroom Tawa
Mushroom Tawa
Mushroom Curry
Mushroom Masala

J

J

J

J

300
300
300
300
300
280
270
260
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
220
220
220
200
200
200
190
180
170

300
290
270
270

VEG KHAZANA

DAL KA KAMAL
Jeera Dal  
Dal Fry  
Dal Tadka
Dal Kolhapuri  
Dal Makhani

J

J

150
150
160
180
200

J

  - Black Gravy                   - Jain Available    - SpicyJ



Tawa Roti (Plain/Butter)
Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter)
Butter Jeera Tandoori Roti
Butter Galic Tandoori Roti
Plain Bhakar (Jawari/Bajri)
Butter Bhakar (Jawari/Bajri)
Tawa Paratha (Plain/Butter)
Lachha Paratha (Plain/Butter)
Naan (Plain/Butter)
Garlic Naan (Butter/Cheese)
Kulcha (Plain/Butter)

ROTI KI TOKRI
   15/20
  20/30

   40
  40

30
  40

   30/35  
  40/50
  45/60

  80/100
35/40

Steam Rice (Full/Half)
Jeera Rice (Full/Half)
Butter Jeera Rice (Full/Half)
Garlic Jeera Rice
Veg Pulav
Kashmri Pulav
Veg Biryani
Veg Hyderabadi Biryani  
Paneer Tikka Biryani
Masala Rice  
Dal Khichadi (Butter/Tadka)  J

BASMATI KA KAMAL

120/90
130/100
180/150

150
170
250
250
250
260
170

180/190

Vanilla Ice Cream
Strawberry Ice Cream
Butter Scotch Ice Cream
Kesar Pista Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
Mango Ice Cream
American Nuts Ice Cream
Rajbhog Ice Cream
Kaju Daraksh Ice Cream
Gulab Jamun
Rassgulla
Moong Dal Halwa
Sizzling Hot Pan Brownie
Tuti Fruity Sundae
Pineapple Circus
Sundae Special
Flavours Special Sundae

DESSERTS

   80
   90
   90
   99
   99
   90

99
99
99
70
70

100
    199

 179
199
329
629

NOODLES & RICE

Veg Hakka Noodles  
Veg Schezwan Noodles  
Manchurian Noodles
Veg Fried Rice  
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice  
Manchurian Fried Rice
Triple Schezwan Fried Rice  

J

J

200
210
210
200
210
210
270

SIZZLERS & PLATTERS

Veg Sizzler
Paneer Tikka Sizzler  
Tandoori Platter
Chinese Platter

430
490
590
590

  - Black Gravy                   - Jain Available    - SpicyJ



Contact - 70664 75664
CALL US FOR HOME DELIVERY



ORDER NOWSAVE ME 

ARD CineMall, Malkapur Road, Buldhana

Contact No.: 7066475664

Thanks!
Do Visit Again !
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